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گروه صنایع افق البرز یک گروه صنعتي مستقل و متعلق 
به بخش خصوصي می باشـد. این مجموعه در سـال 1372 
با هدف تامین تقاضای بازار سیم و کابل، با احداث کارخانه 
ای مجهز در زمینی به مساحت 50،000 متر مربع در شهرک 
صنعتی لیاء قزوین در زمینه تولید انواع کابل فشار ضعیف 
شروع به فعالیت نمود؛ و اکنون متخصص در توليد انواع 
سـیم و کابـل هـای مسـی و آلومینیومـی فشـار ضعيـف و 
فشار متوسط  مورد استفاده در صنايع توليد و توزيع برق، 
ساختمان سازي، نفت گاز پتروشيمي، خودروسازي، حمل و 

نقل و غيره در کشور می باشد. 
افق البرز در سـال 1383 با نصب و راه اندازی ماشـین آلات 
مـدرن جهـت تولیـد کابـل هـای فشارمتوسـط و فشـار قوی 
بـه تکمیل سـبد محصـولات خود پرداختـه و در سـال 1386 
ظرفیـت تولیـد سـالانه خـود را بـه 30،000 تن افزایـش داد.

ایـن شـرکت در سـال 1389 بـا هـدف تکمیـل زنجیـره ارزش 
خـود بـه راه انـدازی کارخانـه تولید انواع مفتولهای مسـی با 

ظرفیـت بیـش از 100،000 تـن پرداخـت.



محصول مورد نظر 
را انتخـاب کنیــد:

سیم ها

کابل های افشان

کابل های تک و چند رشته

کابل های ابزار دقیق

کابل های خودنگهدار

کابل های نیمه افشان

کابل های سکتور

کابل های کنترل

کابل های تخت

کابل فشار متوسط



According To: ISIRI (607) 01, BS 6004, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: Grey, White, Black, Brown, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow
Rated Voltage: 450/750 V
Application: In Switching & Distribution Installation, In 
Conduits on & Under Plaster on Insulator over Plaster in Dry 
Rooms.

سیم های تک رشته نیمه افشان با ولتاژ  750 / 450

Flexible PVC Insulated Single-Core, None 
Sheathed 450/750 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

1 1x1.13 0.7 15 2.5 18.1 19

1.5 1x1.38 0.7 20 2.8 12.1 24

2.5 1x1.78 0.8 32 3.4 7.41 32

4 1x2.25 0.8 47 4.1 4.61 42

6 1x2.76 0.8 66 4.4 3.08 54

6 7x1.04 0.8 72 4.8 3.08 54

10 1x3.57 1 110 5.6 1.83 73

10 7x1.35 1 119 6.1 1.83 73

16 7x1.70 1 182 7.1 1.15 98

25 7x2.14 1.2 279 8.8 0.727 129

35 7x2.52 1.2 385 10 0.524 158

35 19x1.53 1.2 379 10.1 0.524 158

50 19x1.78 1.4 512 11.7 0.387 198

70 19x2.14 1.4 723 13.5 0.268 545

95 19x2.52 1.6 999 15.9 0.193 292

120 37x2.03 1.6 1235 17.4 0.153 344

150 37x2.27 1.8 1519 19.4 0.124 391

185 37x2.52 2 1905 21.7 0.0991 448

240 61x2.25 2.2 2478 24.7 0.0754 528

300 61x2.52 2.4 3101 27.5 0.0601 608

400 61x2.85 2.6 3857 30.9 0.0470 726



سیم های تک رشته افشان با ولتاژ  750 / 450

Flexible PVC Insulated Single-Core, None 
Sheathed 450/750 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI (607) 02, BS 6004, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 5
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: Grey, White, Black, Brown, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow
Nominal Cross-Section: 1 Up to 240 mm2

Rated Voltage: 450/750 V
Application: For Indoor Electrical Lighting Fittings.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

1.5 30x0.25 0.7 19 3.1 13.3 24

2.5 50x0.25 0.8 33 3.8 7.98 32

4 56x0.3 0.8 48 4.4 4.95 42

6 84x0.3 0.8 68 4.9 3.30 54

10 79x0.4 1 114 6.3 1.91 73

16 127x0.4 1 173 7.2 1.21 98

25 199x0.4 1.2 272 9.3 0.780 129

35 278x0.4 1.2 365 10.7 0.554 158

60 398x0.4 1.4 523 12.6 0.386 198

70 357x0.5 1.4 714 14.6 0.272 245

95 484x0.5 1.6 959 16.5 0.206 292

120 612x0.5 1.6 1213 18.4 0.161 344

150 765x0.5 1.8 1523 20.1 0.129 391

185 943x0.5 2 1878 22.4 0.106 448

240 1224x0.5 2.2 2429 25.4 0.0801 528



کابل های سبک نیمه افشان با ولتاژ  750 / 450

Light PVC Insulated PVC Sheathed Cable 
450/750 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI (607) 10, BS 6004, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: According to core identification of related Standard or 
on Request
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 to 10 mm2 : Solid Conductor
1.5 to 35 mm : Stranded Conductor
Cabling: Insulated Cores Cabled Together & Laid in PVC Filler
 Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC or other Colours on Request
Rated Voltage: 450/750 V
Application: Indoor & Outdoor Fixed Installations, in & under 
plaster in dry & damp rooms but not underground.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall 
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

2x1.5 1x1.38 0.7 0.4 1.2 118 7.8 12.1 20

2x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.4 1.2 162 10 7.41 27

2x4 1x2.25 0.8 0.4 1.2 205 10.9 4.61 36

2x6 1x2.76 0.8 0.4 1.2 269 11.9 3.08 47

2x6 7x1.04 0.8 0.4 1.2 295 12.8 3.08 47

2x10 1x3.57 1 0.6 1.4 440 15.2 1.83 65

2x10 7x1.35 1 0.6 1.4 487 16.3 1.83 65

2x16 7x1.70 1 0.6 1.4 671 18.5 1.15 86

2x25 7x2.14 1.2 0.8 1.4 1026 22.4 0.727 115

2x35 19x1.53 1.2 1 1.6 1357 25.5 0.524 143

3x1.5 1x1.38 0.7 0.4 1.2 135 9.2 12.1 20

3x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.4 1.2 188 10.5 7.41 27

3x4 1x2.25 0.8 0.4 1.2 242 11.5 4.61 36

3x6 1x2.76 0.8 0.4 1.2 366 13 3.08 47

3x6 7x1.04 0.8 0.4 1.2 366 13.9 3.08 47

3x10 1x3.57 1 0.6 1.4 532 16.4 1.83 65

3x10 7x1.35 1 0.6 1.4 587 17.2 1.83 65

3x16 7x1.70 1 0.6 1.4 852 19.9 1.15 86

3x25 7x2.14 1.2 0.8 1.4 1281 24.1 0.727 115

3x35 19x1.53 1.2 1 1.6 1664 27.4 0.524 143



کابل های سبک نیمه افشان با ولتاژ  750 / 450

Light PVC Insulated PVC Sheathed Cable 
450/750 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI (607) 10, BS 6004, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: According to core identification of related Standard or 
on Request
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 to 10 mm2 : Solid Conductor
1.5 to 35 mm : Stranded Conductor
Cabling: Insulated Cores Cabled Together & Laid in PVC Filler
 Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC or other Colours on Request
Rated Voltage: 450/750 V
Application: Indoor & Outdoor Fixed Installations, in & under 
plaster in dry & damp rooms but not underground.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall 
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

4x1.5 1x1.38 0.7 0.4 1.2 160 9.5 12.1 20

4x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.4 1.2 229 11.4 7.41 27

4x4 1x2.25 0.8 0.4 1.2 309 12.8 4.61 36

4x6 1x2.76 0.8 0.4 1.2 435 14.5 3.08 47

4x6 7x1.04 0.8 0.4 1.2 469 15.6 3.08 47

4x10 1x3.57 1 0.6 1.4 665 17.5 1.83 65

4x10 7x1.35 1 0.6 1.4 736 18.8 1.83 65

4x16 7x1.70 1 0.6 1.4 1064 21.8 1.15 86

4x25 7x2.14 1.2 0.8 1.4 1023 26.8 0.727 115

4x35 19x1.53 1.2 1 1.6 2114 29.9 0.524 143

5x1.5 1x1.38 0.7 0.4 1.2 192 10.5 12.1 20

5x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.4 1.2 272 12.3 7.41 27

5x4 1x2.25 0.8 0.4 1.2 384 14.4 4.61 36

5x6 1x2.76 0.8 0.4 1.2 519 15.8 3.08 47

5x6 7x1.04 0.8 0.4 1.2 562 16.9 3.08 47

5x10 1x3.57 1 0.6 1.4 800 19 1.83 65

5x10 7x1.35 1 0.6 1.4 883 20.5 1.83 65

5x16 7x1.70 1 0.6 1.4 1307 24.3 1.15 86

5x25 7x2.14 1.2 0.8 1.4 1988 29.4 0.727 115

5x35 19x1.53 1.2 1 1.6 2600 33 0.524 143



کابل های افشان با ولتاژ  500 / 300

Flexible PVC Insulated & PVC Sheathed 
Cable 300/500 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI (607) 53, BS 6500, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 5
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: 2 to 5 Conductors per Cable According to Core
Identification of Related or on Request
Cabling: Insulated Cores Cabled Together Except 2x0.75 flat Which 
are in Parallel Sheathed with PVC
 Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC or other Colour on Request
Nominal Cross-Section: 0.75 to 95 mm
Rated Voltage: 300/500 V
Application: In dry rooms for light mechanical Stress (Light 
Handheld Equipment)



Size
Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath 
Thickness

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Total
Weight

Max DC
Resistance
At 20 oC

Current
Capacity
At 20 oC

Short
Circuit
Current

mm2 mm mm mm (kg/km) Ω/km (A) (KA)

2x0.75 0.6 0.80 6.30 58 26.00 12 0.102

2x1 0.6 0.80 6.50 65 19.50 15 0.133

2x1.5 0.7 0.80 7.30 85 13.30 19 0.195

2x2.5 0.8 1.00 9.10 130 7.98 26 0.316

3x0.75 0.6 0.80 6.70 68 26.00 12 0.102

3x1 0.6 0.80 6.90 75 19.50 15 0.133

3x1.5 0.7 0.90 8.00 105 13.30 19 0.195

3x2.5 0.8 1.10 9.90 164 7.98 26 0.316

4x0.75 0.6 0.80 7.30 80 26.00 12 0.102

4x1 0.6 0.90 7.80 96 19.50 15 0.133

4x1.5 0.7 10.00 8.90 130 13.30 19 0.195

4x2.5 0.8 10.10 10.80 198 7.98 26 0.316

5x1 0.6 0.90 8.50 118 19.50 15 0.133

5x1.5 0.7 1.10 9.90 165 13.30 19 0.195

5x2.5 0.8 1.20 12.00 248 7.98 26 0.316



کابل های افشان با ولتاژ  750 / 450

Flexible PVC Insulated & PVC Sheathed 
Cable 450/750 V 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI (607) 71c, IEC 227
Conductor: Class 5
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: 2 to 5 Conductors per Cable According to Core
Identification of Related or on Request
Cabling: Insulated Cores Cabled Together 
 Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC or other Colour on Request
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 to 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 450/750 V
Application: Lift Cables and Cables for Flexible Connections



Size
Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath 
Thickness

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Total
Weight

Max DC
Resistance
At 20 oC

Current
Capacity
At 20 oC

Short
Circuit
Current

mm2 mm mm mm (kg/km) Ω/km (A) (KA)

2x4 0.8 1.00 10.30 180 4.95 42 0.495

2x6 0.8 1.30 12.00 250 3.30 54 0.732

2x10 1.0 1.30 15.20 425 1.91 73 1.204

2x16 1.0 1.60 18.47 640 1.21 98 1.908

3x4 0.8 1.00 10.96 220 4.95 42 0.495

3x6 0.8 1.30 12.75 310 3.30 54 0.732

3x10 1.0 1.30 16.21 475 1.91 73 1.204

3x16 1.0 1.60 19.69 800 1.21 98 1.908

4x4 0.8 1.30 12.64 290 4.95 42 0.495

4x6 0.8 1.30 13.97 380 3.30 54 0.732

4x10 1.0 1.60 18.45 680 1.91 73 1.204

5x4 0.8 1.30 13.81 350 4.95 42 0.495

5x6 0.8 1.30 15.29 460 3.30 54 0.732

5x10 1.0 1.60 20.21 820 1.91 73 1.204



کابل های افشان با ولتاژ  1/ 0.6

Flexible PVC Insulated & PVC Sheathed 
Cable 0.6/1 kv 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: ISIRI 3569-1, IEC 60502-1
Conductor: Class 5
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Colours: 2 to 5 Conductors per Cable According to Core
Identification of Related or on Request
Cabling: Insulated Cores Cabled Together 
 Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC or other Colour on Request
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 to 630 mm
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv
Application: Power Cables



Size
Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Sheath 
Thickness

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Total
Weight

Max DC
Resistance
At 20 oC

Current
Capacity
At 20 oC

Short
Circuit
Current

mm2 mm mm mm mm (kg/km) Ω/km (A) (KA)

3x25 1.20 1.00 1.80 25.74 1280 0.780 129 2.96

3x35 1.20 1.00 1.90 28.70 1670 0.554 158 4.125

3x50 1.40 1.10 2.00 33.29 2350 0.386 198 5.87

3x70 1.40 1.20 2.20 37.92 3100 0.272 245 8.192

3x95 1.60 1.30 2.40 43.85 4200 0.206 292 11.09

4x16 1.00 1.80 22.08 1030 1.210 98 1.908

4x25 1.20 1.00 1.80 28.06 1560 0.780 129 2.96

4x35 1.20 1.10 2.00 32.00 2070 0.554 158 4.125

4x50 1.40 1.20 2.20 37.20 2910 0.386 198 5.87

4x70 1.40 1.30 2.30 42.00 3900 0.272 245 8.192

4x95 1.60 1.40 2.50 48.65 5280 0.206 292 11.09

5x16 1.00 1.80 24.21 1250 1.210 98 1.908

5x25 1.20 1.20 2.00 31.35 1970 0.780 129 2.96

5x35 1.20 1.20 2.10 35.30 2570 0.554 158 4.125



کابل های تک رشته تکلا و نیمه افشان گرد و کمپکت با 
kv 0.6/1  ولتاژ

Single & Multi Core PVC Insulated, 
PVC Sheathed Cable 0.6/1 kv 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: IEC 60502-1
Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC type PVC, A
Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC (Or Requested Colour)
 PVC Type ST1
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 up to 630 mm2

Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number 
& 

Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

1x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.40 50 5.8 12.10 24

1x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.40 62 6.2 7.41 32

1x4 1x2.25 1.0 1.40 88 7.1 4.61 37

1x6 1x2.76 1.0 1.40 110 7.6 3.08 48

1x10 1x3.57 1.0 1.40 154 8.4 1.83 66

1x16 7x1.70 1.0 1.40 235 9.9 1.15 89

1x25 7x2.14 1.2 1.40 350 11.6 0.727 118

1x35 7x2.52 1.2 1.40 455 12.7 0.524 145

1x50 19x1.78 1.4 1.40 594 14.5 0.387 176

1x70 19x2.17 1.4 1.48 820 15.8 0.268 224

1x95 19x2.52 1.6 1.56 1116 18.9 0.193 271

1x120 37x2.03 1.6 1.60 1366 20.6 0.153 314

1x150 37x2.25 1.8 1.60 1663 22.5 0.124 361

1x185 37x2.52 2.0 1.70 2073 25.1 0.0991 412

1x240 61x2.25 2.2 1.80 2681 28.2 0.0754 484

1x300 61x2.52 2.4 1.90 3293 31.5 0.0601 549

1x400 61x2.85 2.6 2.0 4270 35.2 0.0470 657

1x500 61x3.20 2.8 2.1 5340 39.2 0.0366 749



کابل های چند رشته تکلا و نیمه افشان گرد و کمپکت با 
kv 0.6/1  ولتاژ

Single & Multi Core PVC Insulated, 
PVC Sheathed Cable 0.6/1 kv 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: IEC 60502-1
Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC type PVC, A
Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC (Or Requested Colour)
 PVC Type ST1
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 up to 630 mm2

Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall 
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

2x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1 1.8 188 11.5 12.10 20

2x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1 1.8 227 12.3 7.41 27

2x4 1x2.25 1.0 1 1.8 300 14.0 4.61 36

2x6 1x2.76 1.0 1 1.8 376 15.0 3.08 47

2x10 1x3.57 1.0 1 1.8 502 16.5 1.83 65

2x16 7x1.70 1.0 1 1.8 744 19.5 1.15 87

2x25 7x2.14 1.2 1 1.8 1075 23.0 0.727 115

2x35 7x2.52 1.2 1 1.8 1370 25.5 0.524 143

2x50 19x1.78 1.4 1 1.8 1783 29.0 0.387 178

2x70 19x2.17 1.4 1 1.9 2400 32.8 0.268 220

2x95 19x2.52 1.6 1.2 2.2 3308 38.4 0.193 265

2x120 37x2.03 1.6 1.2 2.3 4008 41.5 0.153 310

2x150 37x2.25 1.8 1.4 2.4 4922 46.3 0.124 355

2x185 37x2.52 2.0 1.4 2.6 6096 51.3 0.0991 405

2x240 61x2.25 2.2 1.6 2.8 7886 58.0 0.0754 480

3x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1 1.8 210 12.0 12.10 20

3x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1 1.8 252 12.9 7.41 27

3x4 1x2.25 1.0 1 1.8 340 14.7 4.61 36

3x6 1x2.76 1.0 1 1.8 443 15.8 3.08 47

3x10 1x3.57 1.0 1 1.8 605 17.6 1.83 65

3x16 7x1.70 1.0 1 1.8 902 20.9 1.15 87

3x25 7x2.14 1.2 1 1.8 1335 24.6 0.727 115

3x35 7x2.52 1.2 1 1.8 1718 27.0 0.524 143

3x50 19x1.78 1.4 1 1.9 2244 31.0 0.387 178

3x70 19x2.17 1.4 1 2.0 3101 35.5 0.268 220

3x95 19x2.52 1.6 1.2 2.2 4201 40.9 0.193 265

3x120 37x2.03 1.6 1.2 2.3 5094 44.5 0.153 310

3x150 37x2.25 1.8 1.4 2.4 6259 49.0 0.124 355

3x185 37x2.52 2.0 1.4 2.6 7790 54.7 0.0991 405

3x240 61x2.25 2.2 1.6 2.8 10063 61.9 0.0754 480



Single & Multi Core PVC Insulated, 
PVC Sheathed Cable 0.6/1 kv 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: IEC 60502-1
Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC type PVC, A
Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC (Or Requested Colour)
 PVC Type ST1
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 up to 630 mm2

Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv

کابل های چند رشته تکلا و نیمه افشان گرد و کمپکت با 
kv 0.6/1  ولتاژ



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall 
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

4x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1 1.8 230 12.4 12.10 20

4x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1 1.8 304 13.8 7.41 27

4x4 1x2.25 1.0 1 1.8 406 15.5 4.61 36

4x6 1x2.76 1.0 1 1.8 510 16.6 3.08 47

4x10 1x3.57 1.0 1 1.8 710 18.5 1.83 65

4x16 7x1.70 1.0 1 1.8 1130 23.0 1.15 87

4x25 7x2.14 1.2 1 1.8 1690 27.5 0.727 115

4x35 7x2.52 1.2 1 1.8 2200 30.5 0.524 143

4x50 19x1.78 1.4 1.2 2 2980 35.6 0.387 178

4x70 19x2.17 1.4 1.2 2.1 4000 40.2 0.268 220

4x95 19x2.52 1.6 1.2 2.3 5500 46.8 0.193 265

4x120 37x2.03 1.6 1.4 2.6 6650 50.6 0.153 310

4x150 37x2.25 1.8 1.4 2.6 8250 56.5 0.124 355

4x185 37x2.52 2.0 1.6 2.8 10080 62.0 0.0991 405

5x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1 1.8 260 13.2 12.10 20

5x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1 1.8 350 14.8 7.41 27

5x4 1x2.25 1.0 1 1.8 470 16.6 4.61 36

5x6 1x2.76 1.0 1 1.8 610 18.0 3.08 47

5x10 1x3.57 1.0 1 1.8 900 21.0 1.83 65

5x16 7x1.70 1.0 1 1.8 1300 25.5 1.15 87

5x25 7x2.14 1.2 1 1.9 2050 30.2 0.727 115

5x35 7x2.52 1.2 1.2 2 2740 34.2 0.524 143

5x50 19x1.78 1.4 1.2 2.2 3600 39.0 0.387 178

5x70 19x2.17 1.4 1.4 2.4 4210 45.5 0.268 220

5x95 19x2.52 1.6 1.4 2.6 6660 51.5 0.193 265

5x120 37x2.03 1.6 1.6 2.8 8060 57.0 0.153 310

5x150 37x2.25 1.8 1.6 2.8 9770 62.0 0.124 355



kv 0.6/1  کابل های سکتور با ولتاژ

Multi-Core (3 1/2) PVC Insulated, 
PVC Sheathed Cable 0.6/1 kv 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271 Type NYY-O-J, IEC 60502-1
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

3x25+

16

7x2 . 14 -

7x1 .70
1.2-1 2 1561 27.8

0.727+

1.15
115

3x35+

16

7x2 .52-

7x1 .70
1.2-1 2 1951 30.4

0.524+

1.15
143

3x50+

25

19x1 .78-

7x2 . 14
1.4-1.2 2 2162 33.1

0.387+

0.727
178

3x70+

35

19x2 . 14 -

7x2 .52
1.4-1.2 2.2 2956 37.7

0.268+

0.524
220

3x95+

50

19x2 .52-

19x1 .78
1.6-1.4 2.2 3850 43.4

0.193+

0.387
265

3x120+

70

37x2 .03-

19x2 . 14
1.6-1.4 2.6 4833 47

0.153+

0.268
310

3x150+

70

37x2 .25-

19x2 . 14
1.8-1.4 2.6 5690 48

0.124+

0.268
355

3x185+

95

37x2 .52-

19x2 .52
2-1.6 3 7200 52

0.0991+

0.193
405

3x240+

120

61x2 .25-

37x2 .03
2.2-1.6 3 9300 53.3

0.0754+

0.153
480



کابل های تک رشته شیلد دار

PVC Insulated, Multi-Core, Screened & 
Sheathed Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271 Type NYCY
Conductor: Class 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC in Accordance with VDE 207
Colours: According to the Core Identification in VDE 0271
Screen: Plain Anneald Copper Wires Applied Helically Over 
Cable Cores & Taped with Open Helics of Copper Band
Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC in Accordance With VDE 207
Nominal Cross-Section: As below Table
Note: Armoured Cable Type NYCYRY, NYCYGBY Will be 
Produced According to Request.
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv
Application: Low Tension Power Cable for Indoor, Outdoor, 
Underground & Street lighting & in Places Where Mechanical 
Damages are not to be Expected.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

1x1.5+

1.5

1x1.38+

21x0.3
0.8 - 1.8 88 7.2

12.1+

12.1
20

1x2.5+

2.5

1x1.78+

12x0.52
0.8 - 1.8 115 8.8

7.41+

7.41
27

1x4+4
1x2.25+

19x0.52
1 - 1.8 152 8.9

4.61+

4.61
36

1x6+6
1x2.76+

12x0.81
1 - 1.8 198 10

3.08+

3.08
47

1x10+10
1x3.57+

19x0.81
1 - 1.8 280 10.8

1.83+

1.83
65

1x16+16
7x1.7+

16x1.13
1 - 1.8 422 13

1.15+

1.15
87

1x25+25
7x2.14+

25x1.13
1.2 - 1.8 628 14.7

0.727+

0.727
115

1x35+35
7x2.52+

35x1.13
1.2 - 1.8 835 15.8

0.524+

0.524
143

1x1.5+

1.5

1x1.38+

21x0.3
0.8 0.8 1.8 205 11.8

12.1+

12.1
20

1x2.5+

2.5

1x1.78+

12x0.52
0.8 0.8 1.8 266 13.4

7.41+

7.41
27

1x4+4
1x2.25+

19x0.52
1 0.8 1.8 349 14.7

4.61+

4.61
36

1x6+6
1x2.76+

12x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 438 16.4

3.08+

3.08
47

1x10+10
1x3.57+

19x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 595 18

1.83+

1.83
65

1x16+16
7x1.7+

16x1.13
1 0.8 1.8 891 21.7

1.15+

1.15
87

1x25+25
7x2.14+

25x1.13
1.2 1.2 1.8 1383 26.3

0.727+

0.727
115

1x35+35
7x2.52+

35x1.13
1.2 1.2 1.8 1777 28.6

0.524+

0.524
143



کابل های چند رشته شیلد دار

PVC Insulated, Multi-Core, Screened & 
Sheathed Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271 Type NYCY
Conductor: Class 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC in Accordance with VDE 207
Colours: According to the Core Identification in VDE 0271
Screen: Plain Anneald Copper Wires Applied Helically Over 
Cable Cores & Taped with Open Helics of Copper Band
Sheathed: Extruded Black PVC in Accordance With VDE 207
Nominal Cross-Section: As below Table
Note: Armoured Cable Type NYCYRY, NYCYGBY Will be 
Produced According to Request.
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv
Application: Low Tension Power Cable for Indoor, Outdoor, 
Underground & Street lighting & in Places Where Mechanical 
Damages are not to be Expected.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

3x1.5+

1.5

1x1.38+

21x0.3
0.8 0.8 1.8 225 12.2

12.1+

12.1
20

3x2.5+

2.5

1x1.78+

12x0.52
0.8 0.8 1.8 295 13.9

7.41+

7.41
27

3x4+4
1x2.25+

19x0.52
1 0.8 1.8 391 15.4

4.61+

4.61
36

3x6+6
1x2.76+

12x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 497 17.1

3.08+

3.08
47

3x10+10
1x3.57+

19x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 690 18.8

1.83+

1.83
65

3x16+16
7x1.7+

16x1.13
1 0.8 1.8 1090 23.5

1.15+

1.15
87

3x25+25
7x2.14+

25x1.13
1.2 1.2 1.8 1621 27.6

0.727+

0.727
115

3x35+35
7x2.52+

35x1.13
1.2 1.2 1.9 2088 30

0.524+

0.524
143

4x1.5+

1.5

1x1.38+

21x0.3
0.8 0.8 1.8 258 13

12.1+

12.1
20

4x2.5+

2.5

1x1.78+

12x0.52
0.8 0.8 1.8 343 14.8

7.41+

7.41
27

4x4+4
1x2.25+

19x0.52
1 0.8 1.8 460 16.5

4.61+

4.61
36

4x6+6
1x2.76+

12x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 589 18.3

3.08+

3.08
47

4x10+10
1x3.57+

19x0.81
1 0.8 1.8 826 20.2

1.83+

1.83
65

4x16+16
7x1.7+

16x1.13
1 0.8 1.8 1306 25.4

1.15+

1.15
87

4x25+25
7x2.14+

25x1.13
1.2 1.2 1.9 1958 29.5

0.727+

0.727
115

4x35+35
7x2.52+

35x1.13
1.2 1.2 2 2595 32.9

0.524+

0.524
143



کابل های کنترل تکلا

PVC Insulated Multi-Core PVC Sheathed 
Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271, IEC 60502 Type NYY-O & NYY-J
Conductor: Class 1
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 331 14.1 12.1 20

8x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 353 14.1 12.1 20

10x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 440 17.1 12.1 20

12x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 497 17.6 12.1 20

14x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 551 18.3 12.1 20

16x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 611 19.2 12.1 20

19x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 690 20.1 12.1 20

21x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 0.8 1.8 732 20.1 12.1 20

24x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.2 1.8 922 24.3 12.1 20

30x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.2 1.8 1075 25.5 12.1 20

40x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.2 1.8 1324 27.4 12.1 20

52x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.5 2.0 1719 32.1 12.1 20

61x1.5 1x1.38 0.8 1.5 2.0 1950 32.8 12.1 20

7x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.8 1.8 454 15.9 7.41 27

8x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.8 1.8 488 15.9 7.41 27

10x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.8 1.8 619 19.5 7.41 27

12x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 0.8 1.8 695 20.1 7.41 27

14x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.8 826 21.8 7.41 27

16x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.8 902 22.8 7.41 27

19x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.8 1058 24.3 7.41 27

21x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.8 1124 24.3 7.41 27

24x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.8 1300 27.9 7.41 27

30x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.2 1.9 1531 29.3 7.41 27

40x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.5 2 1962 32.1 7.41 27

52x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.5 2.2 2511 37.5 7.41 27

61x2.5 1x1.78 0.8 1.5 2.2 2861 39.6 7.41 27



کابل های کنترل نیمه افشان

PVC Insulated Multi-Core PVC Sheathed 
Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271, IEC 60502 Type NYY-O & NYY-J
Conductor: Class 2
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 351 14.8 12.1 20

8x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 374 14.8 12.1 20

10x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 425 18 12.1 20

12x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 527 18.6 12.1 20

14x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 588 19.3 12.1 20

16x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 650 19.3 12.1 20

19x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 782 21.6 12.1 20

21x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 0.8 1.8 828 21.7 12.1 20

24x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 1.2 1.8 980 25.6 12.1 20

30x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 1.2 1.8 1145 26.9 12.1 20

40x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 1.2 1.8 1417 28.7 12.1 20

52x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 1.5 2 1734 33.7 12.1 20

61x1.5 7x0.53 0.8 1.5 2.1 2114 36.1 12.1 20

7x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 0.8 1.8 495 16.6 7.41 27

8x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 0.8 1.8 532 16.6 7.41 27

10x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 0.8 1.8 605 19.6 7.41 27

12x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 807 21.8 7.41 27

14x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 901 22.8 7.41 27

16x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 1020 24.3 7.41 27

19x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 1155 25.4 7.41 27

21x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 1229 25.4 7.41 27

24x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 1422 29.3 7.41 27

30x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.2 1.8 1676 30.8 7.41 27

40x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.5 1.8 2149 33.7 7.41 27

52x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.5 2.2 2752 39.4 7.41 27

61x2.5 7x0.67 0.8 1.5 2.2 3139 41.7 7.41 27



کابل های کنترل افشان

PVC Insulated Multi-Core PVC Sheathed 
Flexible Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0250
Conductor: Class 5
Rated Voltage: 300/500 V



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 310 13.6 13.3 20

8x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 329 13.6 13.3 20

10x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 369 16.1 13.3 20

12x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 463 16.8 13.3 20

14x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 515 17.5 13.3 20

16x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 568 18.3 13.3 20

19x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 642 19.1 13.3 20

21x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 0.8 1.8 682 19.1 13.3 20

24x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 1.2 1.8 838 22.7 13.3 20

30x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 1.2 1.8 1053 23.9 13.3 20

40x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 1.2 1.8 1288 25.5 13.3 20

52x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 1.2 1.9 1615 29.5 13.3 20

61x1.5 30x0.25 0.6 1.5 2 1853 33.1 13.3 20

7x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 435 15.5 7.98 27

8x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 447 15.5 7.98 27

10x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 531 18.4 7.98 27

12x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 665 19.5 7.98 27

14x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 791 21.2 7.98 27

16x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 876 22.2 7.98 27

19x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 993 23.2 7.98 27

21x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1 1.8 1056 23.2 7.98 27

24x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1.2 2 1247 27.1 7.98 27

30x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1.2 2 1467 28.5 7.98 27

40x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1.2 2 1850 30.5 7.98 27

52x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1.4 2.2 2381 36.4 7.98 27

61x2.5 50x0.25 0.7 1.4 2.2 2683 38.4 7.98 27



کابل های کنترل تک لا شیلد دار

PVC Insulated Multi Cover PVC Sheathed 
Screened Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271 Type NYCY
Conductor: Class 1
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x1.5+1.5
1x1.38+
12x0.40

0.8 1 1.8 382 15.6 12.1+12.1 20

8x1.5+1.5
1x1.38+
12x0.40

0.8 1 1.8 405 15.6 12.1+12.1 20

10x1.5+2.5
1x1.38+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 444 19.1 12.1+7.41 20

12x1.5+2.5
1x1.38+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 570 19.6 12.1+7.41 20

14x1.5+2.5
1x1.38+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 631 20.3 12.1+7.41 20

16x1.5+4
1x1.38+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 706 20.8 12.1+4.61 20

19x1.5+4
1x1.38+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 838 22.5 12.1+4.61 20

21x1.5+6
1x1.38+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1010 23.1 12.1+3.08 20

24x1.5+6
1x1.38+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1061 27.1 12.1+3.08 20

30x1.5+6
1x1.38+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1226 28.5 12.1+3.08 20

40x1.5+10
1x1.38+
19x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1528 30.3 12.1+1.83 20

52x1.5+10
1x1.38+
19x0.81

0.8 1.4 1.9 1881 35.7 12.1+1.83 20

61x1.5+10
1x1.38+
19x0.81

0.8 1.4 2 2231 37.7 12.1+1.83 20

01



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x2.5+2.5
1x1.78+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 497 17 7.41+7.41 27

8x2.5+2.5
1x1.78+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 531 17 7.41+7.41 27

10x2.5+4
1x1.78+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 676 20.5 7.41+4.61 27

12x2.5+4
1x1.78+
19x0.52

0.8 1.2 1.8 750 21.1 7.41+4.61 27

14x2.5+4
1x1.78+
19x0.52

0.8 1.2 1.8 883 22.8 7.41+4.61 27

16x2.5+6
1x1.78+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 992 24.3 7.41+3.08 27

19x2.5+6
1x1.78+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1150 25.3 7.41+3.08 27

21x2.5+6
1x1.78+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1181 25.3 7.41+3.08 27

24x2.5+10
1x1.78+
19x0.81

0.8 1.2 2 1415 29.5 7.41+1.81 27

30x2.5+10
1x1.78+
19x0.81

0.8 1.2 2 1645 31 7.41+1.81 27

40x2.5+10
1x1.78+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2 2077 33.7 7.41+1.81 27

52x2.5+10
1x1.78+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2.2 2627 39.1 7.41+1.81 27

61x2.5+10
1x1.78+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2.2 2978 41.2 7.41+1.81 27

02



کابل کنترل نیمه افشان شیلدار

PVC Insulated Multi-Core PVC Sheathed 
Screened Cable 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: VDE 0271 Type NYCY
Conductor: Class 2
Rated Voltage: 0.6/1kv



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x1.5+1.5
7x0.53+
12x0.40

0.8 1 1.8 382 15.6 12.1+12.1 20

8x1.5+1.5
7x0.53+
12x0.40

0.8 1 1.8 405 15.6 12.1+12.1 20

10x1.5+2.5
7x0.53+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 444 19.1 12.1+7.41 20

12x1.5+2.5
7x0.53+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 570 19.6 12.1+7.41 20

14x1.5+2.5
7x0.53+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 631 20.3 12.1+7.41 20

16x1.5+4
7x0.53+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 706 20.8 12.1+4.61 20

19x1.5+4
7x0.53+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 838 22.5 12.1+4.61 20

21x1.5+6
7x0.53+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1010 23.1 12.1+3.08 20

24x1.5+6
7x0.53+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1061 27.1 12.1+3.08 20

30x1.5+6
7x0.53+
12x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1226 28.5 12.1+3.08 20

40x1.5+10
7x0.53+
19x0.81

0.8 1 1.8 1528 30.3 12.1+1.83 20

52x1.5+10
7x0.53+
19x0.81

0.8 1.4 2 1881 35.7 12.1+1.83 20

61x1.5+10
7x0.53+
19x0.81

0.8 1.4 2.2 2231 37.7 12.1+1.83 20

01



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Filler 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Mean 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Current 
Capacity
at 25 oC

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km mm Ω/km Amp.

7x2.5+2.5
7x0.67+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 527 17.6 7.41+7.41 27

8x2.5+2.5
7x0.67+
12x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 575 17.6 7.41+7.41 27

10x2.5+4
7x0.67+
19x0.52

0.8 1 1.8 704 21.4 7.41+4.61 27

12x2.5+4
7x0.67+
19x0.52

0.8 1.2 1.8 863 22.8 7.41+4.61 27

14x2.5+4
7x0.67+
19x0.52

0.8 1.2 1.8 979 24.2 7.41+4.61 27

16x2.5+6
7x0.67+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1102 25.9 7.41+3.08 27

19x2.5+6
7x0.67+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1227 27 7.41+3.08 27

21x2.5+6
7x0.67+
12x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1312 27 7.41+3.08 27

24x2.5+10
7x0.67+
19x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1537 30.2 7.41+1.83 27

30x2.5+10
7x0.67+
19x0.81

0.8 1.2 1.8 1791 32.4 7.41+1.83 27

40x2.5+10
7x0.67+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2.2 2297 35.7 7.41+1.83 27

52x2.5+10
7x0.67+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2.2 2869 41 7.41+1.83 27

61x2.5+10
7x0.67+
19x0.81

0.8 1.5 2.2 3255 43.3 7.41+1.83 27

02



کابل ابزار دقیق نیمه افشان و افشان شیلدار

Instrument Cable PVC Insulated Twisted 
Pair PVC Sheathed 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: BS 5308
Conductor: Class 2, 5
Insulation: Extruded PVC Type TI1
Colours: According to the Pair Identification in BS 5308
Screen: A Laminated Screen Tape (Alu. foil) individual & overall
Sheathed: Extruded PVC Type Tm1
Nominal Cross-Section: 0.5, 0.75, 1.5 mm2

Rated Voltage: 300/500 V



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Min 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Max
Capaci-

tance
Paris

at 1KHz
mm2 mm mm mm kg/km mm mm Ω/km pF/m

1x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 0.8 47 6.4 6.6 39.7 250

2x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 0.8 94 9.7 10 39.7 250

3x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 0.8 126 10.3 10.6 39.7 250

5x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.1 205 13.2 13.5 39.7 250

6x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.1 236 14.4 14.7 39.7 250

7x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.2 270 14.6 15 39.7 250

10x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.2 374 18.5 18.8 39.7 250

15x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.3 525 20.7 21.2 39.7 250

20x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.3 665 21 21.5 39.7 250

25x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.4 841 27.4 28 39.7 250

30x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.5 1010 29.4 30 39.7 250

40x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.6 1320 32.5 33.5 39.7 250

50x2x0.5 16x0.2 0.6 1.7 1670 40 41.5 39.7 250

1x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 0.8 54 6.6 6.8 26.5 250

2x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 0.8 109 10.3 10.5 26.5 250

3x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 0.8 144 10.9 11.2 26.5 250

5x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.2 243 14 14.3 26.5 250

6x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.2 283 15.3 15.6 26.5 250

7x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.3 324 15.6 15.9 26.5 250

10x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.3 510 19.8 20.2 26.5 250

15x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.5 620 21.5 22 26.5 250

20x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.5 808 22.2 22.8 26.5 250

25x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.6 1030 28.9 29.6 26.5 250

30x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.7 1235 31 32 26.5 250

40x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 1.8 1630 37.2 38.2 26.5 250

50x2x0.75 24x0.2 0.6 2 2020 40.4 42 26.5 250



کابل ابزار دقیق  تک لا شیلدار

PVC Insulated, Twisted Pair, Individual Pair 
Screen PVC Sheathed 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: BS 5308
Conductor: Class 1
Rated Voltage: 300/500 V



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number & 
Diameter 
Strands

Insulation 
Thickness

Overall
Sheath

Thickness

Weight 
Approx.

Min 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Overall 

Dia.

Max 
Resistance 

at 20 oC

Max
Capaci-

tance
Paris

at 1KHz
mm2 mm mm mm kg/km mm mm Ω/km pF/m

1x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 0.8 61 7.1 7.3 18.4 250

2x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 0.8 125 11.3 11.5 18.4 250

3x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 0.9 170 11.9 12.2 18.4 250

5x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.2 275 14.6 14.9 18.4 250

6x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.2 324 16 16.4 18.4 250

7x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.3 370 16.3 16.7 18.4 250

10x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.3 510 21 21.5 18.4 250

15x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.5 720 23 23.6 18.4 250

20x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.5 920 24 24.6 18.4 250

25x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.6 1180 31 31.8 18.4 250

30x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.7 1395 33 33.8 18.4 250

40x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 1.8 1830 40 41 18.4 250

50x2x1 1x1.13 0.6 2 2340 45 46.5 18.4 250

1x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 0.8 78 7.8 8 12.3 250

2x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 0.9 162 12.5 12.8 12.3 250

3x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 0.9 220 13.3 13.5 12.3 250

5x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.2 361 16.8 17.1 12.3 250

6x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.2 421 18.2 18.5 12.3 250

7x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.3 486 18.5 18.9 12.3 250

10x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.3 672 24 24.5 12.3 250

15x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.5 970 26.4 27 12.3 250

20x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.5 1235 27 27.6 12.3 250

25x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.6 1514 35 35.8 12.3 250

30x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.7 1840 35.5 36.3 12.3 250

40x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 1.8 2460 46 47 12.3 250

50x2x1.5 7x0.53 0.6 2 3080 52 53.5 12.3 250

According To: BS 5308
Conductor: Class 2
Rated Voltage: 300/500 V



کابل های تخت

Flat-Twin & Flat-Three Core Cable, PVC 
Insulated, Sheathed 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

According To: BS 6004
Conductor: Class 1, 2
Insulation: Extruded PVC
Sheathed: Extruded PVC in Accordance BS 7655
Nominal Cross-Section: 1.5 up to 16 mm2

Rated Voltage: 300/500 V
Application: For Indoor Fixed Installations in Dry Location, Laid 
over Walls, Surface Clipped or Embedded in Plaster, or over Support 
Brackets in Domestic, Commercial & Industrial Applications.



Nominal 
Cross 

Section

Number
 of Wire

 in 
Conductor

Insulation 
Thickness

Number 
of Wire 
in earth

Nominal
Sheath

Thickness

Approx 
Overall 

Dia.

Weight 
Approx.

Max Resistance
 at 20 oC

Cond/earth

Current
Capacity

mm2 No. mm mm mm mm kg/km Ω/km Apm

2x1.5 1 0.7 0.9 7.8x5.2 60 11.9 17

2x2.5 1 0.8 1.0 9.2x0.6 92 7.14 23

2x4 7 0.8 1.0 11.4x7.2 140 4.52 30

2x6 7 0.8 1.1 12.7x8.0 192 3.02 38

2x10 7 1 1.2 15.6x9.4 310 1.79 53

2x16 7 1 1.3 18x10.8 450 1.13 70

3x1.5 1 0.7 0.9 10.4x5.2 90 11.9 17

3x2.5 1 0.8 1.0 12.6x6.2 135 7.14 23

3x4 7 0.8 1.1 15.6x7.4 215 4.52 30

3x6 7 0.8 1.1 17.5x8.0 285 3.02 38

3x10 7 1 1.2 22.0x9.8 460 1.79 53

3x16 7 1 1.3 25.4x11 670 1.13 70

2x1.5+1 1 0.7 1 0.9 8.9x5.2 75 11.9 17.7 14

2x2.5+1 1 0.8 1 1.0 10.2x6.0 108 7.14 17.7 20

2x4+1.5 7 0.8 1 1.0 12.6x7.2 165 4.52 11.9 26

2x6+2.5 7 0.8 1 1.0 14.4x8.0 230 3.02 7.14 33

2x10+4 7 1 7 1.2 18.2x9.6 370 1.79 4.52 44

2x16+6 7 1 7 1.3 21.4x11 535 1.13 3.02 59

3x1.5+1 1 0.7 1 0.9 11.8x5.4 105 11.9 17.7 14

3x2.5+1 1 0.8 1 1.0 13.8x6.2 151 7.14 17.7 20

3x4+1.5 7 0.8 1 1.1 17.2x7.4 244 4.52 11.9 26

3x6+2.5 7 0.8 1 1.1 19.4x8.0 322 3.02 7.14 33

3x10+4 7 1 7 1.2 24.8x9.8 520 1.79 4.52 44

3x16+6 7 1 7 1.3 28.6x10 756 1.13 3.02 59



کابل های خودنگهدار سه رشته آلومینیومی با عایق   
10kv XLPE

ABC MV Cable (Over Hand) 10 kv

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium Conductor

 Conductor Screen, Insulation and Insulation Screen:
Semiconductive conductor screen, EXLPE insulation & Semiconductive
Insulation screen are triple extruded
 Sheath: PE extruded sheath
 Messenger: Steel circular stranded, functions as electrical earth
 Laying up: Sheathed conductors are laid up together around 
messenger



Identification Key:
3 x Phase + Messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
AS/NZS 3599.1, IEC 60502-2, ASTM B 498, ASTM D 1248

Rated Voltage:
U0/ U(Um) = 6/10 (12) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in emergency operation: 105 oC
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 15 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards  and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... sheathed
Messenger ... Bare galvanizied stranded

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 3x35+43 3x70+60 3x120+60 3x150+60

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor 35 70 120 150

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/58 19x2/20 37x2/1 37x2/32

Nominal diameter of conductor (mm) 6.9 10 13.2 14.8

Nominal thickness of Insulation (mm) 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.4

Nominal thickness of Sheath (mm) 1.8 1.8 1.9 1.9

Overall diameter (mm) 22.5 25.5 29 30.5

Approximate weight (kg/km) 527 675 935 1057

Messenger core

Nominal cross section of messenger 43 60 60 60

Messenger code Lynx core ..... ...... Canary core

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/79 19x2/00 19x2/00 19x2/00

Approximate diameter (mm) 8.37 10 10 10

Approximate weight (kg/km) 339 475 475 475

Electrical Data

Maximum DC resistance of messenger 4.44 3.18 3.18 3.18

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter (mm) 54 62 69 73

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 1935 2520 3308 3677

Electrical Data

Phase conductor

Maximum DC resistance of phase
conductor (Ω/km)

0/868 0/443 0/253 0/206

Max short circuit current in 1 s (KA) 3/4 6/7 11/3 14/0

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 30 oC) (A)

170 260 360 410

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 40 oC) (A)

150 230 320 365

Inductance (mH/Km) 0.461 0.435 0.399 0.385

Reactance (Ω/km) 0.166 0.148 0.135 0.133

Capacitance 0.220 0.280 0.340 0.360



کابل های خودنگهدار سه رشته آلومینیومی با عایق   
20kv XLPE

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC MV Cable (Over Hand) 20 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium Conductor

 Conductor Screen, Insulation and Insulation Screen:
Semiconductive conductor screen, EXLPE insulation & Semiconductive
Insulation screen are triple extruded
 Sheath: PE extruded sheath
 Messenger: Steel circular stranded, functions as electrical earth
 Laying up: Sheathed conductors are laid up together around 
messenger



Identification Key:
3 x Phase + Messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
AS/NZS 3599.1, IEC 60502-2, ASTM B 498, ASTM D 1248

Rated Voltage:
U0/ U(Um) = 12/20 (24) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in emergency operation: 105 oC
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 15 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... sheathed
Messenger ... Bare galvanizied stranded

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 3x35+43 3x70+60 3x120+60 3x150+60

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor 35 70 120 150

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/58 19x2/20 37x2/1 37x2/32

Nominal diameter of conductor (mm) 6.9 10 13.2 14.8

Nominal thickness of Insulation (mm) 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/5

Nominal thickness of Sheath (mm) 1.8 1.9 2 1.2.20

Overall diameter (mm) 26 30 33 35

Approximate weight (kg/km) 665 835 1065 1257

Messenger core

Nominal cross section of messenger 43 60 60 60

Messenger code Lynx core ..... ...... ......

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/79 19x2/00 19x2/00 19x2/00

Approximate diameter (mm) 8.37 10 10 10

Approximate weight (kg/km) 339 475 475 475

Electrical Data

Maximum DC resistance of messenger 4.44 3.18 3.18 3.18

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter (mm) 65 72 77 83

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 2354 3005 3702 4285

Electrical Data

Phase conductor

Maximum DC resistance of phase
conductor (Ω/km)

0/868 0/443 0/253 0/206

Max short circuit current in 1 s (KA) 3/4 6/7 11/3 14/0

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 30 oC) (A)

170 260 360 410

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 40 oC) (A)

150 230 320 365

Inductance (mH/Km) 0.461 0.435 0.399 0.385

Reactance (Ω/km) 0.166 0.148 0.135 0.133

Capacitance 0.175 0.207 0.255 0.267



کابل های خودنگهدار سه رشته آلومینیومی با عایق 
30kv XLPE

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC MV Cable (Over Hand) 30 kv
Medium Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium Conductor
 Messenger: Steel circular stranded, functions as electrical earth
 Laying up: insulated conductors are laid up together around 
messenger



Identification Key:
3 x Phase + Messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
AS/NZS 3599.1, IEC 60502-2, ASTM B 498, ASTM D 1248

Rated Voltage:
U0/ U(Um) = 18/30 (36) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in emergency operation: 105 oC
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 15 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... sheathed
Messenger ... Bare galvanizied stranded

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 3x35+43 3x70+60 3x120+60 3x150+87

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor 35 70 120 150

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/58 19x2/20 37x2/1 37x2/32

Nominal diameter of conductor (mm) 6.9 10 13.2 14.8

Nominal thickness of Insulation (mm) 8 8 8 8

Nominal thickness of Sheath (mm) 2 2 2.1 2.2

Overall diameter (mm) 33 35 38 40

Approximate weight (kg/km) 866 1070 1322 1540

Messenger core

Nominal cross section of messenger 43 60 60 87

Messenger code Lynx core ..... ...... Martin Core

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2/79 19x2/00 19x2/00 19x2/41

Approximate diameter (mm) 8.37 10 10 12.05

Approximate weight (kg/km) 339 475 475 689

Electrical Data

Maximum DC resistance of messenger 4.44 3.18 3.18 2.20

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter (mm) 78 81 84 94

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 3009 3701 4460 5332

Electrical Data

Phase conductor

Maximum DC resistance of phase
conductor (Ω/km)

0/868 0/443 0/253 0/206

Max short circuit current in 1 s (KA) 3/4 6/7 11/3 14

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 30 oC) (A)

170 260 360 410

Permissible current rating of phase 
(in ambient temperature= 40 oC) (A)

150 230 320 365

Inductance (mH/Km) 0.461 0.435 0.399 0.385

Reactance (Ω/km) 0.166 0.148 0.135 0.131

Capacitance 0.135 0.159 0.188 0.201



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار دو رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Cable code: 2 x phase
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2)
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: insulated conductors are laid up together



2 core single (1) phase
Identification Key:
2 x Phase

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 2x25 2x16

Physical Data

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.20 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.8 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.4 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 8.6 7

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 67 42

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 100 65

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter (mm) 18 15

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 203 131

Electrical Data

Maximum DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 1.2 1.91

Voltage drop index in cosφ = 0.8 (V/A/km) 2.54 3.98

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous operation 
in air (A), (based on environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 
0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) in air (max 30 oC)

122 93

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous operation 
in air (A), (based on environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 
0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) on wall

111 83

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous operation 
in air (A), (based on environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 
0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) in conduit or under protective sheath

95 72



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار سه رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2) for phase and lightning
 Null & messenger: Circular, Stranded Aluminium alloy 
Conductor (class 2)
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: All insulated conductors are laid up together 
around Null & Messenger



3 core single (1) phase
Identification Key:
1 x Phase + lightning + null & messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 longitudinal ridges
Neutral Conductor ... no ridges
Null messenger ... several longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 1x35+16+50 1x25+16+35 1x16+16+35

Physical Data

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 35 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.60 7x2.20 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 6.8 5.8 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.4 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 10 8.6 7

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 93 67 42

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 136 100 65

Lightning Core

Nominal cross section of Lightning conductor (mm2) 16 16 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x1.72 7x1.72 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 4.6 4.6 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.2 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 7 7 7

Approximate weight of Lightning conductor (kg/km) 42 42 42

Approximate weight of Insulated Lightning (kg/km) 65 65 65

Null & Messenger Core

Nominal cross section of Null & Messenger conductor 
(mm2)

50 35 35

Nominal cross section of Null & Messenger conductor 
(mm2)

7x3.15 7x2.54 7x2.54

Min diameter of Null & Messenger conductor (mm) 9.2 7.5 7.5

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.6 1.6

Min diameter of insulated Null & Messenger (mm) 12.4 10.7 10.7

Approximate weight of Null & Messenger conductor 
(kg/km)

149 97 97

Approximate weight of insulated Null & Messenger 
(kg/km)

201 143 143

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter (mm) 23 20 18

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 408 314 278

Electrical Data

Max DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 0.868 1.2 1.91

Max DC resistance of Lightning conductor (Ω/km) 1.91 1.91 1.91

Max DC resistance of Null & Messenger (Ω/km) 0.63 0.95 0.95



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار سه رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2) for phase and Null
 Messenger: Steel Circular Stranded 
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: All insulated conductors are laid up together 
around Messenger



Identification Key:
1 x Phase + null - messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 or 3 longitudinal ridges
Neutral Conductor ... no ridges
Messenger ... several longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 1x25+25-16 1x16+16-16

Physical Data

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.20 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.8 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.4 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 8.6 7

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 67 42

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 100 65

Null Core

Nominal cross section of null conductor (mm2) 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.20 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.8 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.4 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 8.6 7

Approximate weight of null conductor (kg/km) 67 42

Approximate weight of Insulated null (kg/km) 100 65

Messenger Core

Nominal cross section of Messenger conductor (mm2) 16 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x1.57 7x1.57

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 4.61 4.61

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of insulated conductor (mm) 7.5 7.5

Approximate weight of Messenger conductor (kg/km) 107 107

Approximate weight of insulated Messenger (kg/km) 127 127

Completed Cable

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 329 262

Electrical Data

Max DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 1.20 1.91

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous 
operation in air (A), (based on environment temperature 
30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) 

122 93

Voltage drop index in cosφ = 0.8 (V/A/km) 2.54 3.98



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار چهار رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2) for phase and Lightning
 Messenger: Steel Circular Stranded 
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: All insulated conductors are laid up together 
around Messenger



Identification Key:
1 x Phase + null + Lightning - messenger

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 or 3 longitudinal ridges
Neutral Conductor ... no ridges
Null messenger ... several longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size 1x35+35+16-25 1x25+25+16-16

Physical Data

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 35 25

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.6 7x2.20

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 6.8 5.8

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.4

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 10 8.6

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 93 67

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 136 100

Null Core

Nominal cross section of null conductor (mm2) 35 25

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.6 7x2.20

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 6.8 5.8

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.4

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 10 8.6

Approximate weight of null conductor (kg/km) 93 67

Approximate weight of Insulated null (kg/km) 136 100

Lightning Core

Nominal cross section of Lightning conductor (mm2) 16 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x1.72 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 4.6 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 7 7

Approximate weight of Lightning conductor (kg/km) 42 42

Approximate weight of Insulated Lightning (kg/km) 65 65

Messenger Core

Nominal cross section of Messenger conductor (mm2) 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x1.93 7x1.57

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.7 4.61

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of insulated conductor (mm) 8.8 7.5

Approximate weight of Messenger conductor (kg/km) 160 107

Approximate weight of insulated Messenger (kg/km) 187 127

Completed Cable

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 469 397

Electrical Data

Max DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 0.868 1.2

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous operation in air (A), (based 
on environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) 138 122

Max DC resistance of lightning conductor (Ω/km) 1.91 1.91

Max permissible current of lightning conductor in continous operation in air (A), (based 
on environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 m/s and max sun radiation)

93 93

Max DC resistance of Null conductor (Ω/km) 0.868 1.2

Voltage drop index in cosφ = 0.8 (V/A/km) 1.65 2.54



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار پنج رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2) for phase and Lightning
 Null & messenger: Circular, Stranded Aluminium alloy 
conductor (class2)
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: All insulated conductors are laid up together 
around Null & messenger



5 core 3 phase
Identification Key:
3 x Phase + Lightning + (null & messenger)
Adding second lightning core or eleminating any lightning core, 
according to customer request, is permitted.

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 or 3 longitudinal ridges
Neutral Conductor ... no ridges
Null messenger ... several longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable size, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size
3x120+
25+70

3x95+
25+70

3x70+
16+70

3x50+
16+50

3x35+
16+50

Physical Data
Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 120 95 70 50 35

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 9x2.83 19x2.60 19x2.20 7x3.0 7x2.60

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 12 11 9.7 7.9 6.8

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.6 1.6

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 15.6 14.6 13.3 11.1 10

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 316 251 182 126 93

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 398 328 248 175 136

Lightning Core

Nominal cross section of Lightning conductor (mm2) 25 25 16 16 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.20 7x2.20 7x1.72 7x1.72 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.8 5.8 4.6 4.6 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 8.6 8.6 7 7 7

Approximate weight of Lightning conductor (kg/km) 67 67 42 42 42

Approximate weight of Insulated Lightning (kg/km) 100 100 65 65 65

Null & Messenger Core
Nominal cross section of Null & Messenger con-
ductor (mm2) 70 70 70 50 50

Nominal cross section of Null & Messenger 
conductor (mm2) 7x3.61 7x3.61 7x3.61 7x3.15 7x3.15

Min diameter of Null & Messenger conducto (mm) 10.7 10.7 10.7 9.2 9.2

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6

Min diameter of insulated Null & Messenger (mm) 13.9 13.9 13.9 12.4 12.4

Approximate weight of Null & Messenger 
conductor (kg/km) 196 196 196 149 149

Approximate weight of insulated Null & Messenger 
(kg/km) 258 258 258 201 201

Completed Cable

Approximate overall diameter(kg/km) 46 44 41 36 33

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 1575 1362 1083 803 684

Electrical Data

Max DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 0.253 0.32 0.443 0.641 0.868

Max DC resistance of Lightning conductor (Ω/km) 1.2 1.2 1.91 1.91 1.91

Max DC resistance of Null & Messenger (Ω/km) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.63 0.63

Max permissible current of phase conductor in 
continous operation in air (A), (based on 
environment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 
0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) 

300 258 213 168 138

Max permissible current of lightning conductor
in continous operation in air (A), (based on en-
vironment temperature 30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 
m/s and max sun radiation)

111 111 83 83 83

Voltage drop index in cosφ = 0.8 (V/A/km) 0.55 0.67 0.87 1.27 1.65



0.6/1kv XLPE کابل های خودنگهدار شش رشته با عایق

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

ABC LV Cable XLPE 0.6/1 kv
Low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cable (ABC)

Construction:
 Conductor: Circular, Stranded and compacted Aluminium 
Conductor (class 2) for phase, Lightning and Null
 Messenger: Circular, Steel, Stranded
 Insulation: Black anti UV and weather resistant XLPE compound
 Laying up: All insulated conductors are laid up together 
around Null & messenger



Identification Key:
3 x Phase + Null + Lightning - messenger
Adding second lightning core or eleminating any lightning core, 
according to customer request, is permitted.

Product Standard:
Iran Power Industry Standards for Covered & Insulated Electrical 
Overhead Distribution Lines- low Voltage Aerial Bundled Cables. 
*According to another national Standards by Customer request, 
also is Produced.

Design Standards:
HD 626 S1, NF C 33-209: 1996, AS/NZS 3560-1, EN 50397-1, 
IEC 60502-1, BS 7870-5

Rated Voltage:
0.6/1 (1.2) kv

Temperature Range:
Highest Permissible conductor Temperature:
in continuous operation: 90 oC
in a short circuit (duration up to 5 s): 250 oC

Application:
for aerial reticulation to residential and rural areas where reliability, 
safety and low installation costs are required. Reduction of 
bushfire Hazards and frequent tree lopping in uncleared areas. 
Incorporates UV stabilisation for continuous exposure to sunlight.

Identification of cores:
Phase conductors ... 1, 2 or 3 longitudinal ridges
Neutral Conductor ... no ridges
Null messenger ... several longitudinal ridges

Marking:
Cable code, Manufacturer name , year of Manufacture



Cable Size
3x120+
120+35

-25

3x120+
120+25

-25

3x95+
95+35

-25

3x95+
95+25

-25

3x70+
70+35

-25

3x70+
70+25

-25

3x50+
50+25

-25

3x50+
50+16

-25

3x35+
35+25

-25

3x35+
35+16

-25

Physical Data

Phase Core

Nominal cross section of phase conductor (mm2) 120 120 95 95 70 70 50 50 35 35

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 19x2.83 19x2.83 19x2.60 19x2.60 19x2.20 19x2.20 7x3 7x3 7x2.6 7x2.6

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 12 12 11 11 9.7 9.7 7.9 7.9 6.8 6.8

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 15.6 15.6 14.6 14.6 13.3 13.3 11.1 11.1 10 10

Approximate weight of phase conductor (kg/km) 316 316 251 251 182 182 126 126 93 93

Approximate weight of Insulated phase (kg/km) 398 398 328 328 248 248 175 175 136 136

Null Core

Nominal cross section of null conductor (mm2) 120 120 95 95 70 70 50 50 35 35

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 19x2.83 19x2.83 19x2.60 19x2.60 19x2.20 19x2.20 7x3 7x3 7x2.6 7x2.6

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 12 12 11 11 9.7 9.7 7.9 7.9 6.8 6.8

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 15.6 15.6 14.6 14.6 13.3 13.3 11.1 11.1 10 10

Approximate weight of null conductor (kg/km) 316 316 251 251 182 182 126 126 93 93

Approximate weight of Insulated null (kg/km) 398 398 328 328 248 248 175 175 136 136

Lightning Core

Nominal cross section of Lightning conductor (mm2) 35 25 35 25 35 25 25 16 25 16

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x2.6 7x2.20 7x2.6 7x2.20 7x2.6 7x2.20 7x2.20 7x1.72 7x2.20 7x1.72

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 6.8 5.8 6.8 5.8 6.8 5.8 5.8 4.6 5.8 4.6

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2

Min diameter of Insulated conductor (mm) 10 8.6 10 8.6 10 8.6 8.6 7 8.6 7

Approximate weight of Lightning conductor (kg/km) 93 67 93 67 93 67 67 42 67 42

Approximate weight of Insulated Lightning (kg/km) 136 100 136 100 136 100 100 65 100 65

Messenger Core

Nominal cross section of Messenger conductor (mm2) 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Number & diameter of wire (nxmm) 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93 7x1.93

Min diameter of conductor (mm) 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7

Min Average Insulation thickness (mm) 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2

Min diameter of insulated conductor (mm) 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8

Approximate weight of Messenger conductor (kg/km) 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160

Approximate weight of insulated Messenger (kg/km) 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187

Completed Cable

Approximate weight of Cable (kg/km) 1824 1793 1525 1495 1196 1165 937 906 763 732

Electrical Data

Max DC resistance of phase conductor (Ω/km) 0.253 0.253 0.32 0.32 0.443 0.443 0.641 0.641 0.868 0.868

Max permissible current of phase conductor in continous 
operation in air (A), (based on environment temperature 
30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 m/s and max sun radiation) 

300 300 258 258 216 216 168 168 138 138

Max DC resistance of lightning conductor (Ω/km) 0.868 1.2 0.868 1.2 0.868 1.2 1.2 1.91 1.2 1.91

Max permissible current of lightning conductor in continous 
operation in air (A), (based on environment temperature 
30 oC, wind velocity 0.6 m/s and max sun radiation)

122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122

Max DC resistance of Null conductor (Ω/km) 0.253 0.253 0.32 0.32 0.443 0.443 0.641 0.641 0.868 0.868

Voltage drop index in cosφ = 0.8 (V/A/km) 0.55 0.55 0.67 0.67 0.87 0.87 1.27 1.27 1.65 1.65



کابل های تک رشته ای 6kv مسی و آلومینیومی

Single-Core Cables, 3.6/6 (7/2) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminume
XLPE Insulation, Copper Wire Screened, Unarmoured, 
PVC Sheathed

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Duct, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 2.5 1.6 21.0 750

1x50RM/16 2.5 1.6 22.0 890

1x70RM/16 2.5 1.6 24.0 1110

1x95RM/16 2.5 1.7 25.0 1370

1x120RM/16 2.5 1.8 27.0 1630

1x150RM/25 2.5 1.8 29.0 2010

1x185RM/25 2.5 1.9 31.0 2400

1x240RM/25 2.6 2.0 34.0 3000

1x300RM/25 2.8 2.0 37.0 3630

1x400RM/35 3.0 2.2 41.0 4570

1x500RM/35 3.2 2.3 45.0 5700

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 2.5 1.6 21.0 540

1x50RM/16 2.5 1.6 22.0 600

1x70RM/16 2.5 1.6 24.0 680

1x95RM/16 2.5 1.7 25.0 790

1x120RM/16 2.5 1.8 27.0 900

1x150RM/25 2.5 1.8 29.0 1100

1x185RM/25 2.5 1.9 31.0 1260

1x240RM/25 2.6 1.9 34.0 1500

1x300RM/25 2.8 2.0 37.0 1750

1x400RM/35 3.0 2.2 41.0 2210

1x500RM/35 3.2 2.3 45.0 2600



کابل های تک رشته ای 6kv مسی و آلومینیومی تیپ آرمور

Single-Core Cables, 3.6/6 (7/2) kv Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium XLPE Insulation, 
Copper Wire Screened, Unarmoured or Aluminium Wire 
armoured, PVC Sheathed 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding
7. Armour (Aluminium Tape or Aluminium Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSYBY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Aluminium
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.8 25 1000

1x50RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.8 26 1060

1x70RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.9 28 1470

1x95RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.9 30 1700

1x120RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.0 32 2000

1x150RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.0 33 2380

1x185RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.1 35 2800

1x240RM/25 2.6 0.5 2.2 38 3430

1x300RM/25 2.8 0.5 2.3 41 4130

1x400RM/35 3.0 0.5 2.4 45 5100

1x500RM/35 3.2 0.5 2.6 50 6300

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.8 25 790

1x50RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.8 26 860

1x70RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.9 28 980

1x95RM/16 2.5 0.5 1.9 30 1100

1x120RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.0 32 1260

1x150RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.0 33 1450

1x185RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.1 35 1650

1x240RM/25 2.6 0.5 2.2 38 1910

1x300RM/25 2.8 0.5 2.3 41 2250

1x400RM/35 3.0 0.5 2.4 45 2740

1x500RM/35 3.2 0.5 2.6 50 3270



کابل های سه رشته ای 6kv مسی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Filler (PVC Compound)
7. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.

Three - Core Cables, 3.6/6 (7/2) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screen, Unarmoured & PVC 
Sheathed 



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 2.5 2.3 44.0 2350

3x50RM/16 2.5 2.4 47.0 2800

3x70RM/16 2.5 2.5 50.0 3480

3x95RM/16 2.5 2.7 54.0 4400

3x120RM/16 2.5 2.8 58.0 5150

3x150RM/25 2.5 2.9 61.0 6050

3x185RM/25 2.5 3.0 66.0 7250

3x240RM/25 2.5 3.1 71.0 9050

3x300RM/25 2.5 3.3 76.0 10800

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 2.5 2.3 44.0 1800

3x50RM/16 2.5 2.4 47.0 2050

3x70RM/16 2.5 2.5 50.0 2350

3x95RM/16 2.5 2.7 54.0 2820

3x120RM/16 2.5 2.8 58.0 3150

3x150RM/25 2.5 2.9 61.0 3600

3x185RM/25 2.5 3.0 66.0 4200

3x240RM/25 2.5 3.1 71.0 5000

3x300RM/25 2.5 3.3 76.0 5750



کابل های سه رشته ای 6kv مسی و آلومینیومی آرمور 
نوار گالوانیزه

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Bedding (PVC Compound)
5. Armour (Gal. Steel Tape)
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYBY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Duct, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.

Three - Core Cables, 3.6/6 (7/2) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screened, Steel Tape armoured 
& PVC Sheathed 



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.4 46.0 3850

3x50RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.5 49.0 4470

3x70RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.6 53.0 5400

3x95RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.7 57.0 6570

3x120RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.8 60.0 7730

3x150RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.9 64.0 8800

3x185RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.1 68.0 10350

3x240RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.2 74.0 12600

3x300RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.4 80.0 15700

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.4 46.0 3260

3x50RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.5 49.0 3660

3x70RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.6 53.0 4250

3x95RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.7 57.0 5030

3x120RM/16 2.5 0.5 2.8 60.0 5700

3x150RM/25 2.5 0.5 2.9 64.0 6250

3x185RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.1 68.0 7120

3x240RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.2 74.0 8350

3x300RM/25 2.5 0.5 3.4 80.0 10570



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 6kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور وایر 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three - Core Cables, 3.6/6 (7/2) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screen, Steel Wire armoured 
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC Compound)
7. Armour (Gal. Steel Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.6 51.0 4250

3x50RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.7 54.0 4820

3x70RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.8 57.0 5650

3x95RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.9 61.0 6720

3x120RM/16 2.5 2.5 3.0 64.0 7750

3x150RM/25 2.5 2.5 3.1 67.3 8700

3x185RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.3 73.0 10050

3x240RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.5 77.6 12800

3x300RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.6 83.0 14800

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.6 50.3 3460

3x50RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.7 53.3 3810

3x70RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.8 56.3 4320

3x95RM/16 2.5 2.5 2.9 61.1 4960

3x120RM/16 2.5 2.5 3.0 64.2 5640

3x150RM/25 2.5 2.5 3.1 67.3 6090

3x185RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.3 72.4 6870

3x240RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.5 77.6 8530

3x300RM/25 2.5 3.15 3.6 82.5 9650



کابــل هــای تــک رشــته ای 10kv مســی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 6/10 (12) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Coductor, XLPE 
Insulation, Copper Wires Screen, Unarmoured PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 3.4 1.6 22.9 940

1x50RM/16 3.4 1.7 24.1 1090

1x70RM/16 3.4 1.7 25.7 1320

1x95RM/16 3.4 1.8 27.4 1600

1x120RM/16 3.4 1.8 29.0 1870

1x150RM/25 3.4 1.9 31.1 2140

1x185RM/25 3.4 1.9 32.8 2610

1x240RM/25 3.4 2.0 35.4 3190

1x300RM/25 3.4 2.1 37.7 3810

1x400RM/35 3.4 2.2 41.0 4700

1x500RM/35 3.4 2.3 45.1 5690

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 3.4 1.6 22.9 720

1x50RM/16 3.4 1.7 24.1 790

1x70RM/16 3.4 1.7 25.7 890

1x95RM/16 3.4 1.8 27.4 1020

1x120RM/16 3.4 1.8 29.0 1130

1x150RM/25 3.4 1.9 31.1 1230

1x185RM/25 3.4 1.9 32.8 1470

1x240RM/25 3.4 2.0 35.4 1680

1x300RM/25 3.4 2.1 37.7 1930

1x400RM/35 3.4 2.3 41.0 2260

1x500RM/35 3.4 2.4 45.1 2660



کابــل هــای تــک رشــته ای 10kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمودار

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 6/10 kv Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium XLPE Insulation, 
Copper Wire Screened, Aluminium Tape armoured or 
Aluminium Wire armoured & PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding
7. Armour (Aluminium Tape or Aluminium Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSYBY, N(A)2XSYRY



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Aluminium
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.8 26.5 1150

1x50RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.9 27.6 1310

1x70RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.9 29.4 1570

1x95RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.0 31.4 1880

1x120RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.0 32.9 2160

1x150RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.1 34.2 2450

1x185RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.2 36.2 2880

1x240RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.3 38.8 3490

1x300RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.4 41.0 4130

1x400RM/35 3.4 0.5 2.5 42.8 5050

1x500RM/35 3.4 0.5 2.5 46.6 6450

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.8 26.5 930

1x50RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.9 27.6 1010

1x70RM/16 3.4 0.5 1.9 29.4 1140

1x95RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.0 31.4 1300

1x120RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.0 32.9 1430

1x150RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.1 34.2 1540

1x185RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.2 36.2 1730

1x240RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.3 38.8 1990

1x300RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.4 41.0 2250

1x400RM/35 3.4 0.5 2.5 43.9 2560

1x500RM/35 3.4 0.5 2.5 45.8 2870



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 10kv مســی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three - Core Cables, 6/10 (12) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screen Unarmoured & PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Filler (PVC Compound)
7. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 3.4 2.3 46.0 2650

3x50RM/16 3.4 2.4 48.7 3150

3x70RM/16 3.4 2.5 52.3 3870

3x95RM/16 3.4 2.7 56.7 4880

3x120RM/16 3.4 2.8 60.0 5700

3x150RM/25 3.4 2.9 64.0 6710

3x185RM/25 3.4 3.0 67.0 8050

3x240RM/25 3.4 3.1 73.0 10030

3x300RM/25 3.4 3.3 78.0 12000

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 3.4 2.3 46.0 2007

3x50RM/16 3.4 2.4 48.7 2274

3x70RM/16 3.4 2.5 52.3 2605

3x95RM/16 3.4 2.7 56.7 3128

3x120RM/16 3.4 2.8 60.0 3498

3x150RM/25 3.4 2.9 64.0 3995

3x185RM/25 3.4 3.0 67.0 4654

3x240RM/25 3.4 3.1 73.0 5533

3x300RM/25 3.4 3.3 78.0 6393



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 10kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور نــوار گالوانیزه

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 6/10 kv Tape Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wires Screen, Steel Tape armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armour (Gal. Steel Tape)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSBY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.4 47.4 4010

3x50RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.5 50.2 4660

3x70RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.6 53.7 5630

3x95RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.7 58.0 6840

3x120RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.8 62.0 8050

3x150RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.9 65.1 9170

3x185RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.1 69.4 10780

3x240RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.2 75.2 13130

3x300RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.4 81.8 16360

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.4 47.4 3330

3x50RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.5 50.2 3730

3x70RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.6 53.7 4340

3x95RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.7 58.0 5130

3x120RM/16 3.4 0.5 2.8 62.0 5820

3x150RM/25 3.4 0.5 2.9 65.1 6380

3x185RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.1 69.4 7270

3x240RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.2 75.2 8520

3x300RM/25 3.4 0.5 3.4 81.8 10790



کابل های سه رشته ای 10kv مسی و آلومینیومی وایر 
آرمور

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 6/10 kv Wire Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wires Screen, Steel Wire armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armour (Gal. Steel Tape)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.6 51.3 5530

3x50RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.7 54.1 6270

3x70RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.8 57.6 7350

3x95RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.9 61.9 8740

3x120RM/16 3.4 2.5 3.0 66.2 10080

3x150RM/25 3.4 2.5 3.1 69.3 11320

3x185RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.3 73.3 13070

3x240RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.5 80.7 16650

3x300RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.6 86.0 19240

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.6 51.3 4850

3x50RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.7 54.1 5340

3x70RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.8 57.6 6050

3x95RM/16 3.4 2.5 2.9 61.9 6950

3x120RM/16 3.4 2.5 3.0 66.2 7890

3x150RM/25 3.4 2.5 3.1 69.3 8530

3x185RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.3 73.3 9560

3x240RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.5 80.7 11940

3x300RM/25 3.4 3.15 3.6 86.0 13480



کابل های تک رشته ای 20kv مسی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 12/20 (24) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screened, Unarmoured & PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 5.5 1.8 28.1 1150

1x50RM/16 5.5 1.8 29.2 1300

1x70RM/16 5.5 1.9 30.8 1550

1x95RM/16 5.5 1.9 32.6 1840

1x120RM/16 5.5 2.0 34.7 2170

1x150RM/25 5.5 2.0 36.0 2450

1x185RM/25 5.5 2.1 37.8 2860

1x240RM/25 5.5 2.1 40.2 3450

1x300RM/25 5.5 2.2 42.4 4090

1x400RM/35 5.5 2.3 46.0 4800

1x500RM/35 5.5 2.4 48.3 5850

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 5.5 1.8 28.1 930

1x50RM/16 5.5 1.8 29.2 1000

1x70RM/16 5.5 1.9 30.8 1120

1x95RM/16 5.5 1.9 32.6 1250

1x120RM/16 5.5 2.0 34.7 1430

1x150RM/25 5.5 2.0 36.0 1540

1x185RM/25 5.5 2.1 37.8 1710

1x240RM/25 5.5 2.1 40.2 1940

1x300RM/25 5.5 2.2 42.4 2210

1x400RM/35 5.5 2.3 46.0 2500

1x500RM/35 5.5 2.4 48.3 3150



کابــل هــای تــک رشــته ای 20kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمودار

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 12/20 (24) kv Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor XLPE 
Insulation, Copper Wire Screened, Aluminium Tape 
armoure or Aluminium Wire Armoured & PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armoure (Aluminium Tape or Aluminium Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSYBY, N(A)2XSYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Aluminium
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x35RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.0 30.9 1380

1x50RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.0 32.2 1560

1x70RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.1 33.8 1820

1x95RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.1 35.8 2150

1x120RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.2 37.5 2460

1x150RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.2 38.8 2760

1x185RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.3 40.8 3200

1x240RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.3 43.6 3850

1x300RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.4 46.0 4540

1x400RM/35 5.5 0.5 2.5 52.0 5900

1x500RM/35 5.5 0.5 2.6 59.0 7400

  Aluminium

1x35RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.0 30.9 1160

1x50RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.0 32.2 1260

1x70RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.1 33.8 1400

1x95RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.1 35.8 1560

1x120RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.2 37.5 1730

1x150RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.2 38.8 1850

1x185RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.3 40.8 2050

1x240RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.3 43.6 2350

1x300RM/25 5.5 0.5 2.4 46.0 2660

1x400RM/35 5.5 0.5 2.5 52.0 3700

1x500RM/35 5.5 0.5 2.6 59.0 4200 



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 20kv مســی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 12/20 (24) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor XLPE 
Insulation, Copper Wire Screene, Unarmoured & PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Filler (PVC)
7. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 5.5 2.6 52.0 4030

3x50RM/16 5.5 2.7 54.6 4650

3x70RM/16 5.5 2.8 58.2 5610

3x95RM/16 5.5 3.0 62.7 6850

3x120RM/16 5.5 3.1 66.1 7940

3x150RM/25 5.5 3.2 69.2 9040

3x185RM/25 5.5 3.3 73.3 10610

3x240RM/25 5.5 3.5 78.9 12890

3x300RM/25 5.5 3.6 84.0 15330

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 5.5 2.6 52.0 3350

3x50RM/16 5.5 2.7 54.6 3720

3x70RM/16 5.5 2.8 58.2 4310

3x95RM/16 5.5 3.0 62.7 5070

3x120RM/16 5.5 3.1 66.1 5710

3x150RM/25 5.5 3.2 69.2 6260

3x185RM/25 5.5 3.3 73.3 7100

3x240RM/25 5.5 3.5 78.9 8260

3x300RM/25 5.5 3.6 84.0 9580



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 20kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور نــوار گالوانیزه

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 12/20 (24)kv Tape Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE
Insulation Copper Wires Screened, Steel Tape Armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armoure (Gal. Steel Tape)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYBY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.7 57.4 5330

3x50RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.8 60.2 6050

3x70RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.9 63.8 7090

3x95RM/16 5.5 0.5 3.0 68.5 8480

3x120RM/16 5.5 0.5 3.2 72.3 9730

3x150RM/25 5.5 0.5 3.3 75.4 10920

3x185RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.4 79.7 12620

3x240RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.6 86.7 15890

3x300RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.7 92.0 18550

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.7 57.4 4640

3x50RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.8 60.2 5110

3x70RM/16 5.5 0.5 2.9 63.8 5790

3x95RM/16 5.5 0.5 3.0 68.5 6700

3x120RM/16 5.5 0.5 3.2 72.3 7500

3x150RM/25 5.5 0.5 3.3 75.4 8130

3x185RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.4 79.7 9110

3x240RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.6 86.7 11270

3x300RM/25 5.5 0.8 3.7 92.0 12800



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 20kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور وایر 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 12/20 (24)kv Wire Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE
Insulation Copper Wires Screened, Steel Wire Armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armoure (Gal. Steel Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x35RM/16 5.5 2.50 2.9 61.4 7190

3x50RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.0 64.2 7990

3x70RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.1 67.7 9140

3x95RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.2 72.6 10750

3x120RM/16 5.5 3.15 3.4 77.5 12970

3x150RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.5 80.7 14310

3x185RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.6 85.2 16250

3x240RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.8 90.7 18930

3x300RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.9 96.1 21790

  Aluminium

3x35RM/16 5.5 2.50 2.9 61.4 6500

3x50RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.0 64.2 7060

3x70RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.1 67.7 7880

3x95RM/16 5.5 2.50 3.2 72.6 8960

3x120RM/16 5.5 3.15 3.4 77.5 10740

3x150RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.5 80.7 11520

3x185RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.6 85.2 12740

3x240RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.8 90.7 14310

3x300RM/25 5.5 3.15 3.9 96.1 16040



کابــل هــای تــک رشــته ای 30kv مســی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 18/30 (36) kv 
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE
Insulation Copper Wire Screened, Unarmoured, PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x50RM/16 8.0 2.0 34.8 1610

1x70RM/16 8.0 2.0 36.4 1870

1x95RM/16 8.0 2.1 38.2 2180

1x120RM/16 8.0 2.1 39.7 2470

1x150RM/25 8.0 2.2 41.0 2770

1x185RM/25 8.0 2.2 42.8 3190

1x240RM/25 8.0 2.3 45.2 3800

1x300RM/25 8.0 2.4 47.4 4450

1x400RM/35 8.0 2.5 50.5 5450

1x500RM/35 8.0 2.6 53.5 6500

  Aluminium

1x50RM/16 8.0 2.0 34.8 1310

1x70RM/16 8.0 2.0 36.4 1450

1x95RM/16 8.0 2.1 38.2 1600

1x120RM/16 8.0 2.1 39.7 1740

1x150RM/25 8.0 2.2 41.0 1860

1x185RM/25 8.0 2.2 42.8 2040

1x240RM/25 8.0 2.3 45.2 2290

1x300RM/25 8.0 2.4 47.4 2570

1x400RM/35 8.0 2.5 50.5 3200

1x500RM/35 8.0 2.6 53.5 3800



کابــل هــای تــک رشــته ای 30kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمودار

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Single-Core Cables, 18/30 (36) kv Tape Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor XLPE 
Insulation, Copper Wire Screened, Aluminium Tape 
Armoure or Aluminium Wire Armoured & PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding (PVC)
7. Armoure (Aluminium Tape or Aluminium Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSYBY, N(A)2XSYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Aluminium
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

1x50RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.2 37.6 1910

1x70RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.2 39.2 2180

1x95RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.4 41.2 2520

1x120RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.4 42.9 2850

1x150RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.4 44.4 3100

1x185RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.5 46.2 3620

1x240RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.6 49.0 4300

1x300RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.7 51.4 5000

1x400RM/35 8.0 0.5 2.8 54.5 6150

1x500RM/35 8.0 0.5 3.0 57.8 7350

  Aluminium

1x50RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.2 37.6 1600

1x70RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.2 39.2 1750

1x95RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.4 41.2 1940

1x120RM/16 8.0 0.5 2.4 42.9 2110

1x150RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.4 44.4 2270

1x185RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.5 46.2 2470

1x240RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.6 49.0 2790

1x300RM/25 8.0 0.5 2.7 51.4 3120

1x400RM/35 8.0 0.5 2.8 54.5 3800

1x500RM/35 8.0 0.5 3.0 57.8 4530



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 30kv مســی و آلومینیومی

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 18/30 (36) kv
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE 
Insulation Copper Wire Screened, Unarmoured & PVC 
Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Filler (PVC Compound)
6. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x50RM/16 8.0 3.1 66.2 6220

3x70RM/16 8.0 3.2 69.8 7280

3x95RM/16 8.0 3.3 74.3 8640

3x120RM/16 8.0 3.5 77.7 9800

3x150RM/25 8.0 3.6 80.8 10990

3x185RM/25 8.0 3.6 84.9 12660

3x240RM/25 8.0 3.8 90.5 15080

3x300RM/25 8.0 4.0 95.4 17580

  Aluminium

3x50RM/16 8.0 3.1 66.2 5290

3x70RM/16 8.0 3.2 69.8 5970

3x95RM/16 8.0 3.3 74.3 6850

3x120RM/16 8.0 3.5 77.7 7580

3x150RM/25 8.0 3.6 80.8 8200

3x185RM/25 8.0 3.6 84.9 9150

3x240RM/25 8.0 3.8 90.5 10460

3x300RM/25 8.0 4.0 95.4 11830



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 30kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور نــوار گالوانیزه

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 18/30 (36)kv Tape Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE
Insulation Copper Wires Screened, Steel Tape Armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding
7. Armoure (Gal. Steel Tape)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYBY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x50RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.2 72.2 7970

3x70RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.3 75.8 9110

3x95RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.4 81.9 11400

3x120RM/16 8.0 0.8 3.6 85.5 12750

3x150RM/25 8.0 0.8 3.7 88.6 14050

3x185RM/25 8.0 0.8 3.8 92.9 15900

3x240RM/25 8.0 0.8 4.0 98.7 18590

3x300RM/25 8.0 0.8 4.1 103.8 21340

  Aluminium

3x50RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.2 72.2 7040

3x70RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.3 75.8 7820

3x95RM/16 8.0 0.5 3.4 81.9 9620

3x120RM/16 8.0 0.8 3.6 85.5 10530

3x150RM/25 8.0 0.8 3.7 88.6 11260

3x185RM/25 8.0 0.8 3.8 92.9 12400

3x240RM/25 8.0 0.8 4.0 98.7 14000

3x300RM/25 8.0 0.8 4.1 103.8 15600



کابل های ســه رشــته ای 30kv مســی و آلومینیومی 
آرمور وایر 

مشاهده جدول مشخصات

Three-Core Cables, 18/30 (36)kv Wire Armoured
With Stranded Copper or Aluminium Conductor, XLPE
Insulation Copper Wires Screened, Steel Wire Armoured
& PVC Sheathed 

Construction
1. Copper & Aluminium Conductor, Class 2
2. Conductor Screen
3. XLPE Insulation
4. Insulating Screen
5. Metallic Screen
6. Bedding
7. Armoure (Gal. Steel Wire)
8. Sheath (PVC)
ACC.TO: IEC 60502
Type: N(A)2XSEYRY
Application: Outdoor and Indoor Installation, in Ground and Ducts, 
as well as, Indoor on Trays on Walls and in Cable Tunnels.



Nominal 
Cross Section

Insulation 
Thickness

Steel
Tape

Thickness

Sheath
Thickness

Approx.
Diameter

Approx.
Cable Weight

mm2 mm mm mm mm kg/km

  Copper

3x50RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.4 77.7 11260

3x70RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.5 81.2 12540

3x95RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.7 85.2 14240

3x120RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.8 89.5 15760

3x150RM/25 8.0 3.15 3.9 92.7 17180

3x185RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.0 97.0 19190

3x240RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.2 102.7 22060

3x300RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.3 108.1 25060

  Aluminium

3x50RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.4 77.7 10260

3x70RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.5 81.2 11240

3x95RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.7 85.2 12640

3x120RM/16 8.0 3.15 3.8 89.5 13540

3x150RM/25 8.0 3.15 3.9 92.7 14390

3x185RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.0 97.0 15680

3x240RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.2 102.7 17450

3x300RM/25 8.0 3.15 4.3 108.1 19310


